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Thomas Dale

Wrestling: Varsity Winter 2021-22 Schedule

    (as of 10-07-21)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Wednesday, Dec 1, 2021

 Tri 5:00PM Away vs. Colonial
Heights, Matoaca 

Colonial Heights High
School  
 

    4pm weigh in

Saturday, Dec 4, 2021

 Dual 9:00AM Away vs. Louisa
County 

Louisa HS  
 

    

Wednesday, Dec 8, 2021

 Dual 6:00PM Away vs. Lloyd C. Bird Lloyd C. Bird  
 

    5:00pm weigh-in

Friday, Dec 17, 2021

 Tournament 4:00PM Away vs.
Mechanicsville, TBA 

Mechancisville High
School  
 

    3pm weigh-in

Saturday, Dec 18, 2021

 Tournament 9:00AM Away vs.
Mechanicsville, TBA 

Varina  
 

    8am weigh-in

Wednesday, Dec 22, 2021

 Tournament TBD Away vs. Ocean Lakes,
TBA 

Ocean Lakes High
School  
 

    

Thursday, Dec 23, 2021

 Tournament TBD Away vs. Ocean Lakes,
TBA 

Ocean Lakes High
School  
 

    

Wednesday, Jan 5, 2022

 Quad 5:00PM Hopewell, 
Manchester, 
Petersburg 

Thomas Dale High
School  
 

    4pm weigh in

Wednesday, Jan 12, 2022

 Tri 5:00PM Away vs. Prince
George, Dinwiddie 

Prince George High
School  
 

    4pm weigh in

Saturday, Jan 15, 2022

 Tournament TBD Away vs. Franklin,
TBA 

Franklin High School  
 

    

Wednesday, Jan 19, 2022
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 Dual 6:00PM Meadowbrook Thomas Dale High
School  
 

    5pm weigh in

Saturday, Jan 22, 2022

 Tournament TBD Away vs. Prince
George, TBA 

Prince George High
School  
 

    

Wednesday, Jan 26, 2022

 Quad 5:00PM Away vs. Cosby, TBA Cosby High School  
 

    

Saturday, Feb 5, 2022

 District
Tournament 

TBD Away vs. Dinwiddie,
Colonial Heights,
Hopewell, Matoaca,
Meadowbrook,
Petersburg, Prince
George 

Dinwiddie High School  
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